ASJJF - DUMAU SOUTH JAPAN OPEN JU JTSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

Male | White | Adult | Middle

Max Weight

Fight time

Fighters

Brackets Total

~82.0kg

5mins

4

1

Bracket

Mur ata Satoshi

TRUST JU JTSU ACADEMY KAGOSHIMA

KeitaNis
NEWAZA WORLD

4- 36

Hayashi Taiki
DESTINY GYM

Kenta Hir aki
NEWAZA WORLD NAKA KIUSHU

4- 45

4- 37




